School Score

Gilgit Baltistan
26.22%

Baluchistan
26.61%

School Score %

<=23
23.1-30

¥

Electricity

Baluchistan
12.75%

Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa
51.91%

Gilgit Baltistan
20.11%

Electricity %

<=12.7
12.8-20
20.1-35
35.1-50
50-78

Baluchistan
38.94%

Gilgit Baltistan
31.85%

Drinking Water
Available %

<=26
26.1-31
31-32

Wall

Baluchistan
28.25%

Toilet in
school %

Sindh
78.55%

26.5
26.6-30
30.1-40

Baluchistan
33.19%

Gilgit Baltistan

Boundary Wall
Present %

Building

Baluchistan
19.91%

Khyber
Pakhtunkhwa
45.52%

Gilgit Baltistan

18.8%

Building Condition

Satisfactory %
<=16.4
16.4-20
20.1-40
40.1-45
45.1-65
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